Residential

Customer Charge
Minimum Charge
All kWh

GSA

Part 1
Customer Charge
Energy Charge

Part 2

Customer Charge
Over 50 kW Demand
Energy Charge
Additional

Part 3

Customer Charge

1st 1,000 kW Demand
Excess over 1,000 kW
Energy Charge

LS
Customer Charge
Energy Charge

Lexington Electric System
Rates as of Sep-21

Retail Rate

Sep-21
TDMSA 68 (TOD)
$15.50 Customer Charge
$24.98 Admin Charge
$0.09848 Surcharge
Summer Season Onpeak kW
Summer Season Max kW
Summer Season OnPeak Excess of Contract kW
Summer Season OnPeak kWh
$17.96 Summer Season OffPeak kWh - First 200 HUD
$0.01194 Summer Season OffPeak kWh - Next 200 HUD
Summer Season OffPeak kWh - Additional HUD
$89.03
$14.11
$0.01194 TDGSA
$0.06538
Customer Charge
Admin Charge
$223.58 Surcharge
$13.77 Summer Season Onpeak kW
$16.29 Summer Season Max kW
$0.06712 Summer Season OnPeak Excess of Contract kW
Summer Season OnPeak kWh
Summer Season OffPeak kWh - First 200 HUD
Summer Season OffPeak kWh - Next 200 HUD
$17.75 Summer Season OffPeak kWh - Additional HUD
$0.067560

Sep-21

$1,500.00
$350.00
$0.00
$10.24
$3.57
$10.24
$0.07409
$0.04909
$0.02166
$0.01911

$1,500.00
$350.00
$0.00
$10.95
$5.23
$10.95
$0.09905
$0.06556

$0.02380
$0.02005



OUTDOOR LIGHTING CHARGES EFFECTIVE September-21

Code WATTAGE TYPE Facilities Charge kWH MONTHLY FEE
AA 175 MERCURY VAPOR $351 77 $8.71
AC 400 MERCURY VAPOR $6.34 174 $18.10
BK 100 HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM $4.35 45 $7.39
BL 150 HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM $4.49 63 $8.75
BN 250 HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM $7.05 111 $14.55
BO 400 HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM $7.20 171 $18.75
E* 400 METAL HALIDE FLOOD $7.70 164 $18.78
B1 400 HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM FLOOD $7.97 171 $19.52

Poles are an additional $2.00 per pole





