## Lexington Electric System Rates as of Sep-21

## Retail Rate

	Sep-21		Sep-21
Residential		TDMSA 68 (TOD)	
Customer Charge	\$15.50	Customer Charge	\$1,500.00
Minimum Charge	\$24.98	Admin Charge	\$350.00
All kWh	\$0.09848	Surcharge	\$0.00
		Summer Season Onpeak kW	\$10.24
GSA		Summer Season Max kW	\$3.57
		Summer Season OnPeak Excess of Contract kW	\$10.24
Part 1		Summer Season OnPeak kWh	\$0.07409
Customer Charge	\$17.96	Summer Season OffPeak kWh - First 200 HUD	\$0.04909
Energy Charge	\$0.01194	Summer Season OffPeak kWh - Next 200 HUD	\$0.02166
		Summer Season OffPeak kWh - Additional HUD	\$0.01911
Part 2			
Customer Charge	\$89.03		
Over 50 kW Demand	\$14.11		
Energy Charge	\$0.01194	TDGSA	
Additional	\$0.06538		
		Customer Charge	\$1,500.00
Part 3		Admin Charge	\$350.00
Customer Charge	\$223.58	Surcharge	\$0.00
1st 1,000 kW Demand	\$13.77	Summer Season Onpeak kW	\$10.95
Excess over 1,000 kW	\$16.29	Summer Season Max kW	\$5.23
Energy Charge	\$0.06712	Summer Season OnPeak Excess of Contract kW	\$10.95
		Summer Season OnPeak kWh	\$0.09905
		Summer Season OffPeak kWh - First 200 HUD	\$0.06556
LS		Summer Season OffPeak kWh - Next 200 HUD	\$0.02380
Customer Charge	\$17.75	Summer Season OffPeak kWh - Additional HUD	\$0.02005
Energy Charge	\$0.067560		

## **OUTDOOR LIGHTING CHARGES EFFECTIVE September-21**

Code	WATTAGE	TYPE	Facilities Charge	kWH	MONTHLY FEE
AA	175	MERCURY VAPOR	\$3.51	77	\$8.71
AC	400	MERCURY VAPOR	\$6.34	174	\$18.10
BK	100	HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM	\$4.35	45	\$7.39
BL	150	HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM	\$4.49	63	\$8.75
BN	250	HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM	\$7.05	111	\$14.55
ВО	400	HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM	\$7.20	171	\$18.75
E*	400	METAL HALIDE FLOOD	\$7.70	164	\$18.78
B1	400	HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM FLOOD	\$7.97	171	\$19.52

Poles are an additional \$2.00 per pole